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W 1 2 3 4 5 Pts Pos W 1 2 3 4 5 Pts Pos

1 1 2 E R 2 5 13 0 9 1 3 E 2 2 8 8 0 03 16 -2026-ind

2 0 1 0 0 0 1 15 0 10 2 3 1 1 3 10 4 0

3 2 0 1 3 2 8 7 0 11 0 2 3 2 0 7 10 0

4 3 3 3 3 3 15 1 0 12 3 2 2 3 3 13 2 0

5 1 1 3 2 1 8 9 0 13 E 0 0 1 0 1 16 0

6 2 0 2 1 1 6 12 0 14 1 2 2 2 2 9 6 0

7 0 3 2 1 3 9 5 0 15 3 1 1 0 1 6 11 0

11 8 3 1 3 3 0 10 3 0 16 2 0 1 0 1 4 14 0

17 0 0 0 17 18 0 0 18

Heat NS NF Pts R Heat NS NF Pts R

1 1 1 Y 13 7 1 B 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

61.060 2 0 W 63.310 12 3 W 1 4 Chris Holder 3 3 3 3 3 15

3 2 R 14 2 R 2 12 Dan Bewley 3 2 2 3 3 13

4 3 B 1 R 0 Y 3 8 Jason Doyle 3 1 3 3 0 10

2 5 1 Y 14 2 0 W 4 10 Brady Kurtz 2 3 1 1 3 10

61.780 7 0 W 63.660 13 1 Y 5 7 Max Fricke 0 3 2 1 3 9

6 2 R 8 3 B 6 14 Chris Harris 1 2 2 2 2 9

8 3 B 11 2 R 7 3 Jan Kvech 2 0 1 3 2 8

3 10 2 Y 15 16 0 B 8 9 Adam Ellis 1 3 E 2 2 8

61.990 11 0 R 63.710 3 3 Y 9 5 Tom Brennan 1 1 3 2 1 8

9 1 W 10 1 W 10 11 Zach Cook 0 2 3 2 0 7

12 3 B 5 2 R 11 15 Sam Masters 3 1 1 0 1 6

4 15 3 R 16 9 2 W 12 6 Norick Blodorn 2 0 2 1 1 6

63.780 14 1 W 64.630 6 1 R 13 1 Nicolaj Klint 1 2 E R 2 5

1 16 2 B 4 3 B 14 16 Ramus Jensen 2 0 1 0 1 4

13 E 17 0 Y 15 0 Y 15 2 Peter Kildemand 0 1 0 0 0 1

5 13 0 Y 17 1 2 Y 16 13 Tate Zischke E 0 0 1 0 1

63.160 1 2 B 63.440 8 0 R 17 17 William Cairns 0 0 0

5 1 W 15 1 W 18 18 Freddy Hodder 0 0

9 3 R 10 3 B

6 14 2 B 18 9 2 W

61.940 10 3 R 63.660 2 0 R

2 1 W 7 3 Y

6 0 Y 16 1 B

7 11 2 W 19 3 2 B

62.660 15 1 R 64.460 12 3 R

7 3 B 13 0 Y 3

3 0 Y 6 1 W 0

8 4 3 R 20 5 1 Y

62.340 8 1 W 64.780 14 2 B

12 2 B 11 0 R

16 0 Y 4 3 W

9 6 2 Y

64.160 16 1 R

1 1 E 18 0 B

11 3 W

10 12 2 B 7 B

63.980 5 3 R 10 R

15 1 W 63.100 14 Y

2 0 Y 9 G

11 8 3 R 3 W

63.690 9 E 17 0 Y

1 3 1 W 12 R

14 2 B 4 B

12 13 0 B 8 Y

64.310 4 3 Y 64.570 10 W

10 1 W 9 BL

7 2 R 7 G
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Riders qualifying 1st-3rd direct to Final.
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Date Belle Vue Event2026 Venue

Programmed RiderRiderRider

Peter Craven Memorial Referee Griffin, Phil Marsh, Josh

Bvue-

Filename
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Re-Run (Starting offence)

Re-run (Other)

Dan Bewley

Norick Blodorn

If Riders' positions are shown as '=' in the above chart, 

they have been automatically sorted on the 'Who-Beat-

Who' principle.Ramus Jensen
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